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A206-2 Teaching Schedule 

Class 
 

Date Aim SB WB-1 CB 
Lisa 

goes to 
London 

Quiz Contents 

1 
 

21 
L1 

P.6-7  SB 

How many_____are there? 
There is a_______. 
There are 13_____. 

2 
 

22   
WB Singular nouns & Plural nouns: 

3 
 

23 
L1 

P.8-9 

 

 

 

 

 
CB 

Review Lesson 1 
The New Students 

4 

 

5-6 

24  

Chap 5 

 
Rd. 

Know something about the tube 
and the view in Trafalgar Square. 

5  

Identifying and 

Counting 

Objects 

Review Unit 1 

Listening Test 

Review & Unit 1 Test  
 

6 
 

25 
L2 

10-1  
SB 

Sample commands:  
(Raise) your (hands.) 
(Bend) your (knees). 

7 
 

26 
L2 

10-2  
WB Simple Command verb 

8 
 

27 
L2 

10-3 

 

 
CB 

Can You Use It? 
Oral Practice 

9 

 

7 

28  Chap 6  
Rd. 

Learning some information 
about the Tower of London. 

10  

Identifying 

Parts of the    

Body 

Following 

Directions 

 

Review & Quiz 1   

11 
 

29 
L2 

11-1  SB 

Who has_________? 
______has________. 

12 

 

30 
L2 

11-2  
WB 

have/has 
Using adjectives to describe 
physical characteristics. 
Who questions 
Identify parts of the body. 

13 
 

Describing 

Physical 

Characteristics 

8 

31 
L2 

11-3 

 

 
CB 

Can You Use It? 
Group Practice 
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14 

 

32  Chap 7  Rd. 

Lisa lost her camera at a 
restaurant. 

15  Review & Quiz 2  
 

16 
 

33 
L2 

12-1 
 SB 

No, not your_____ 
Sorry, I guess I made a mistake. 

17 
 

34 
L2 

12-2 
 

WB 
Review: Possessive adjectives 

Practice: left / right 

18 
 

35 
L2 

12-3 

 

 

CB 

Can You Use It? 
Pair Work 

19 

 

9 

36  Chap 8  
Rd. 

Visiting Madame Tussaud’s 
Museum. 

20  

Following 

Directions 

Expressing 

Directions 

Apologizing 

Review & Quiz 3   

World of Literacy Teaching Guide:  

Activate It－－－－The exercises are created to activate students’ minds and get them thinking in English. 

Build It－－－－Grammar teaching was replaced by pattern practice 

Create It－－－－The activities designed for students to apply the new sentence patterns learned in Build It. 

Quiz－－－－Quiz papers are well developed to evaluate students’ language ability.. 

Reader: Focus on oral expression.   

Sample lesson plan provided. http://www.opsesame.com/index.php?cid=48&subcg=67 

CB: Sample lesson plan provided http://www.opsesame.com/index.php?cid=48&subcg=67 

    CB Page 6: CB 6-1, CB 6-2, CB 6-3 

CB Page 7: CB 7-1, CB 7-2, CB 7-3 

CB Page 8: CB 8-1, CB 8-2, CB 8-3 

CB Page 9: CB 9-1, CB 9-2, CB 9-3 


