

## **A206-2 Teaching Schedule**

Class	Date	Aim	SB	WB-1	СВ	Lisa goes to London	Quiz	Contents	
1		Identifying and Counting Objects Review Unit 1 Listening Test	5-6	21	L1 P.6-7			SB	How manyare there? There is a There are 13
2				22				WB	Singular nouns & Plural nouns:
3				23	L1 P.8-9			СВ	Review Lesson 1 The New Students
4				24		Chap 5		Rd.	Know something about the tube and the view in Trafalgar Square.
5			Review & Unit 1 Test						
6		Identifying Parts of the Body Following Directions		25	L2 10-1			SB	Sample commands: (Raise) your (hands.) (Bend) your (knees).
7			7	26	L2 10-2	Chap 6		WB CB Rd.	Simple Command verb
8				27	L2 10-3				Can You Use It? Oral Practice
9				28					Learning some information about the Tower of London.
10			Review & Quiz 1						
11		Describing Physical Characteristics	3	29	L2 11-1			SB	Who has? has
12				30	L2 11-2			WB	have/has Using adjectives to describe physical characteristics. Who questions Identify parts of the body.
13				31	L2 11-3			СВ	Can You Use It? Group Practice



OPEN SESAME CO. 2F., No.110, Sec.2, Ren-Ai Rd. Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C. Tel: 886-2-23926495 www.opsesame.com

14			32		Chap 7		Rd.	Lisa lost her camera at a restaurant.
15		Review & Quiz 2						
16			33	L2 12-1			SB	No, not your Sorry, I guess I made a mistake.
17	Following	9	34	L2 12-2	Chap 8		WD	Review: Possessive adjectives Practice: left / right
18	Directions Expressing		35	L2 12-3			СВ	Can You Use It? Pair Work
19	Directions Apologizing		36				Rd.	Visiting Madame Tussaud's Museum.
20		Review & Quiz 3						

## **World of Literacy Teaching Guide:**

Activate It — The exercises are created to activate students' minds and get them thinking in English.

**Build It**—Grammar teaching was replaced by pattern practice

Create It — The activities designed for students to apply the new sentence patterns learned in Build It.

Quiz — Quiz papers are well developed to evaluate students' language ability..

Reader: Focus on oral expression.

Sample lesson plan provided. <a href="http://www.opsesame.com/index.php?cid=48&subcg=67">http://www.opsesame.com/index.php?cid=48&subcg=67</a>

CB: Sample lesson plan provided <a href="http://www.opsesame.com/index.php?cid=48&subcg=67">http://www.opsesame.com/index.php?cid=48&subcg=67</a>

**CB Page 6**: CB 6-1, CB 6-2, CB 6-3

**CB Page 7**: CB 7-1, CB 7-2, CB 7-3

**CB Page 8**: CB 8-1, CB 8-2, CB 8-3

**CB Page 9**: CB 9-1, CB 9-2, CB 9-3